EPA AREA
ANTIALLERGENIC ESD WRIST STRAP
Order Code Coil cord connections
DLB-100 10 mm female SF / 4 mm banana plug
DLB-101 10 mm female SF / 10 mm female SF
Wrist band: Conductive (silver) fibres with polyester, very
flexible, washable without conductivity loss, Lengthening: 25
% (ASTM D882 test mode), blue
Coiled cord: Length: 3 m, Resistance: 1 MOhm (in the snap
fastener), blue
DUAL ESD WRIST STRAP
Order Code Coil cord connections
DLB-103 10 mm dual female SF / 90º mono jack  plug
Wrist band: Elastic Nylon with silver plated threads, very
flexible, washable without conductivity loss, Lengthening: 25
% (ASTM D882 test mode), blue
Coiled cord: 7-Strand Twin tinsel wire, length: 3 m,
Resistance: 1 MOhm (in the snap fastener), black
(SF = snap fastener)
(SF = snap fastener)
ESD HEEL GROUNDER
Order Code
DLB-049 with velcro fastener
DLB-050 with quick clasp
Resistor: 1 MOhm, Black / White, Ribbon: 55 cm long nylon/
polyester grounding band with 8 conductive strands, rubber
grounder: 38 mm width, three layer laminated, rubber sole.
Outer conductive black rubber layer < 105 Ohm
ESD SOLE GROUNDER
Order Code Size
DLB-073/** XS - XL
Resistor: 1 MOhm, Black / White, Ribbon: 30 cm long nylon/
polyester grounding band with 8 conductive strands, Velcro:
20 mm width, Black, Rubber grounder: three layer
laminated, rubber sole. Outer conductive black rubber layer
< 105 Ohm
EARTH BONDING POINTS
Order Code Connections
AIJGO-7 2 x 10 mm male SF
AIJGO-7.1 2 x 4 mm banana plug
AIJGO-7.2/A 2 x 4 mm banana plug, 1 x 10 mm male SF
AIJGO-7.2/B 1 x 4 mm banana plug, 2 x 10 mm male SF
(SF = snap fastener)
EARTH BONDING POINTS - ALUMINIUM
Order Code Connections
AIJGO-7.3 2 x 4 mm banana plug
AIJGO-7.4 2 x 10 mm male SF
AIJGO-7.5 2 x 4 mm banana plug, 2 x 10 mm male SF
(SF = snap fastener)
DLB-100 DLB-101
DLB-049 DLB-050
42
JAVIER
Stamp
JAVIER
Stamp